
Service 

Drop-In Visits
(Dogs)

Drop-In Visits
(Cats/Kittens)

Dog Walking (up
to 2 dogs)

Overnight Stays /
House Sitting

Pet Nanny Care 

Add-ons

Additional
Charges

Description

Love, cuddles, and playtime during 
15–60 minute visits in your home. 
Puppies or high energy dogs add +$5

Feeding, playtime, and litter care in your
home.

30-minute walk for exercise and enrichment.

Stay overnight in your home to keep pets
comfortable and secure. Includes mail, trash,
and plant care. Puppies add +$15

Need a few hours to yourself or have a pet with
separation anxiety? I’ll provide comfort and
companionship while you’re out.

Litter box cleaning
Pet waste cleanup
Medication adminIstration

Extra dog (same household)
Holiday service
Late evening service (after 7pm)

Rates*

15-20 min: $25
30 min: $30
60 min: $45

15-20 min: $10
30 min: $15

60 min: $20

$40

$55/night (up to 3 dogs)
$25/night (cats) 

$20/hour (up to 3 pets)

+$5/occurance
+$10/visit

+$5/med per visit

+$10
+$10
+$10

Service Area is within 15 miles of Greenwich, NY 12834
Beyond 15 miles adds +$1/mile (round trip)

“Because pets
deserve butterfly

kisses, too!”

838-333-9369
ButterflyKissesPetSitting@gmail.com

Free 20-minute introductory Meet and Greet before your first booking.

FIND US ON FACEBOOK TOO!

*Applicable taxes will be added to all prices listed
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mailto:ButterflyKissesPetSitting@gmail.com


Service 
Why choose Butterfly Kisses?
Personalized, loving care that keeps pets happy in their own homes.

How are puppies and/or high energy dogs handled?
Puppies under 9 months and high energy dogs require extra attention and structure, so a $5
upcharge applies per visit or $15 per night.

What’s included in an overnight stay?
I arrive by 8:00 PM and stay overnight through morning feeding and potty time (usually until
7–9 AM). Includes evening and morning walks, meals, cuddles, and light household tasks
(trash, mail, plants).

Do you provide updates during visits?
Yes! Every visit includes a quick text or photo update so you can relax knowing your pet is
happy and cared for.

Are you insured and background checked?
Yes — Butterfly Kisses is fully bonded and insured. A background check can be provided for
your peace of mind.

Can you give medication?
Absolutely. Oral or topical medications are just a small additional fee.

How do I book?
Contact us to schedule your free meet & greet, then confirm initial services that you wish to
book. Request for subsequent bookings can be made by phone or by email.

What’s your cancellation policy?
Cancellations or reschedules made 24+ hours ahead are free. Within 24 hours, 50% charge. If
cancelled or not available upon arrival, visit is billed in full.

What happens in there is an emergency?
In case of emergency, we will attempt to contact owner, then emergency contact, then vet.
Owner responsible for vet fees.

What days incur the holiday surcharge?
Holiday Surcharge applies New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving,
Christmas Eve after 5pm, Christmas Day.

Do you offer packages rates or discounts?
Yes - We currently offer one for weekly walks and another for stort-term vacations.
 - Weekly Walks Package: Prepay 10 visits and get 1 free.
 - Short-term Vacation Bundle: 2 drop-in visits/day + nightly check + photo updates =
    discounted rate.

Frequently Asked Questions 


